BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35605  •  R1 02/111

Morrisville, NC 27560
35605  •  R1 02/113
How to Order
Name Motor Part #
V5C Lubricator TENV D2957
TEFC 32659
When ordering, specify name, motor and part number, e.g. V5C Lubricator, TENV Motor, Part #D2957.
Service Parts
Item Description Part #
1 Motor (D2957) 21844-1
Motor (32659) 20803-1
2 Straight adapter B6539
3 Check valve B5880
4 Straight thru adapter B7659
5 Mounting plate C2848
6 Pressure relief valve: 130 psi max. B6898
7 Tubing B8479
8 Tee adapter B4390
9 Straight adapter B6086
10 Tubing B8480
11 Compression sleeve 4x B2520
12 Compression bushing 4x B6087
13 Tee connector B7729
14 Pump assembly C2972
15 Bypass valve assembly B9102
16 Mounting gasket B6903
17 Nut A3711
18 Filter assembly B5909
19 Filter group S181
20 Filter connector B8482
20
19